00000 O 0 0 MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty [DESCRIPTION| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO. [ REMARKS
1 | 7314 1064 001 CASE 1 NO.06103
1 | 7314 1064 000 CASE 1 NO.06102
2 | 7314 1065 001 CASE 1 NO.06103
2 | 7314 1065 000 CASE 1 NO.06102
3 | 0550 0006 020 PIN spring 2 |p6>=<20
4 | K814 0108 070|F BOLT 2 |M8>70(8T)
5 | K814 0108 050|F BOLT 6 |MB8>50(8T)
6 | K814 0108 040|F BOLT 2 |M8>40(8T)
7 | 7953 1004 000 CAP 1
8 | K712 0110 012|F BOLT 1 [M10>=<12
9 | 08330001 000 WASHER 1 |SW10
10 | F301 0108 000 |F NUT 10 |M8
11 | 0834 0030 080 CAP 1 [SC308
12 | 0834 0035 070 CAP 1 [SC 35-7
NO.1 P6 NO.10 P6 NO.13
HS041J 1 04/07/15




	MENU BACK: 


